ALLT

AuctaHuma 35
01.03.2024 - 10:20

“lNMepBeHcTBO MOCKBbLI” NO NaaBaHUIO
cpeaw oHowe 14-15 net n geBywek 14-15 ner

27 deepana-1 mapra 2024r. -~

Manbumku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe niaBaHue

KOHown 14-15 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 10

1 THOPWH, Muxaun

2 YEPEMNEHWH, Nes.

3 WWABHEB, Cedatocnas

4 HECTEPOB, MatBeii

5 CTAPOBOWTOE, Makcum
BEOJEHWH, CtaHncnas
KOMbICEBWY, Tumodheii
UYMWKOB, AaHuunn

0 N O

3annbiB 2 n3 10

1 NNALLYK, ApceHuii

2 NOACOPWH, Muxaun
3 FONyb, Tumodeli

4 WALIKOB, fes

5 APOTAHOB, Vnbs

6 KY3HELOB, l'eopruii
7 WMWAT, Aptem

8 LIAMKWH, Erop

3annbiB 3 13 10

1 TOPAIOLWKUNH, AHapeii
2 MPNEMOB, Tumodpeit
3 CMVPHOB, EBreHwui

4 EFOPOB, leopruii
MUXANNOB, NBaH
KYPWYEB, fleHuc
MYYKOB, Tumodein
JNIOBYEHKO, Muxaun

0o ~N O O

3annbiB 4 n3 10

1 KAMEHEB, CrtenaH

2 AHOPYWWLWUWNH, AHppeii
3 APOALWIEB, AaHunn

4 YCbIHWH, NBaH

5 KOPOJEB, Bacunuii

6 CAHAYNECKY, Kupunn
7 HOPBOEB, Jawun

8 BOWIKO, fAApocnas

lop poxaeHusa

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10

09
10
09
09
10
09
10
09

MATIT "HOXHbIin"

Cam60-70 "HOHoCTL"

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" 1
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" 1
MAI "XoBpnHo" 1

MKCLUIOP "3anag" - Cemepka
CK"[OnHamo" no nyiaBaHuio
CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" 1

CLWOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 2
MAC naTuéopbsi

LICKA

LICKA

MAIT "MepugnaH"

MKCLUOP "3anag" - XXemuyxunHa
MAIT "MepugnaH"

MAIT "Hekpacoska" 1

CK "AunHamo" no nnasaHuio
CLWOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 3
CK "AnHamo" no nnaBaHuio
CLOP OM "CKN®bI"
LICKA

MKCLL "3eneHorpag"

FOM "Tpya"

CLUOP "Mocksuny"

CLUOP KOM "CKUN®bI"

CK "AunHamo" no nnasaHuio
MKCLUOP "BocTok"

MAIT "MeaBegkoBo"

CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" 2
CLLUOP HOM "CKN®bI"
CLLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbl" 3
MAIT "LUMCK"

2:19.56
2:18.81
2:14.91
2:07.84
2:12.79
2:16.32
2:19.22
2:20.10

2:22.99
2:21.17
2:20.87
2:20.26
2:20.60
2:20.90
2:22.18
2:23.05

2:25.18
2:24.54
2:24.41
2:23.07
2:23.16
2:24.45
2:24.89
2:25.32

2:27.97
2:27.18
2:26.09
2:25.97
2:26.04
2:26.75
2:27.91
2:28.52

27.02-01.03.2024r.
r. Mocksa

DNEeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu

SEIKO

CK "AkBatopusa 311",
6acceliH 50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation

01.03.2024 10:49 - CtpaHuua 1



“lNMepBeHcTBO MOCKBbLI” NO NaaBaHUIO
cpeaw oHowe 14-15 net n geBywek 14-15 ner

% uET 27 pespana-i mapra 2024r. M

AOuctaHuua 35, Manbunku, 200m KomnnekcHoe nnasaHue

3annbiB 513 10

1 BbIYKOB, ®enop 10 M®COU, MobavHo 2:31.69
2 JONTUX, ApTemuii 10 MKCU "3eneHorpag” 2:31.43
3 HECTEPOB, Bnagucnas 09 CK"AuHamo" no nnaBaHuio 2:30.24
4 360POBCKUW, ApTém 09 MKCL "3eneHorpag” 2:30.03
5 POIOB, ApTém 09 MKCLIOP "BocTok" 2:30.10
6 KOHOMNATOB, Makcum 09 MAC natmbopba 2:31.20
7 HNBO3O0B, OaHuun 10 CLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbLI" 4 2:31.51
8 MAKCMMOB, Makcnm 09 MAI "Hekpacoska" 1 2:31.78

3annbiB 6 13 10

1 NECKOBELU, AnekcaHap 10 MKCLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTyhbeBcKuli 2:34.26
2 AHTOHBIYEB, Erop 09 CLOP "OHocTb MocksbI" 4 2:34.05
3 ABPAMOB, Cepreii 09 MKCLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTtydbeBCKuii 2:33.82
4 MABJ/1OB, CtaHuncnas 10 CLUOP "MockBny" 2:32.89
5 NAHA®WAWH, AmuTpuii 09 MKCLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydbeBCKuii 2:33.42
6 TUXOMUNPOB, Tumodeii 10 CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 3 2:33.97
7 TPOMOB, ApTém 10 Camb60-70 "HKOHOoCTL" 2:34.09
8 KYIMLKWUIA, Makcum 10 MIeCO 2:34.45

3annbiB 7 13 10

1 CUOENEB, AMmuTpwii 10 LCKA 2:38.54
2 MAPAXOBCKWI, PomaH 09 Cawmb6o-70 "HOHOCTL" 2:38.21
3 WIbIKOK, HuknTa 10  MAIT "Hekpacoska" 2 2:35.85
4 HE®EAKWH, Bnagnmup 10 MoCOL, MobavHo 2:34.46
5 KYPEEB, Tumocdpei 10 CLUOP "MockBny" 2:35.28
6 BOJIKOB, ®énop 09 MKCLIOP "3anag" - XXemuyxxuHa 2:36.70
7 ABALWLWASE, Barpart 10 CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" 4 2:38.31
8 MAPLUWH, ApTém 10 CK'"Tona3" 2:39.13

3annbiB 8 13 10

1 BOPOBEBEB, CtenaH 10 MKCLUOP "Cesep-82"-AnTyhbeBcKulii 2:44.94
2 AKYBOBWY, MatBeli 09 AtOCLU "BopobbéBbl ropbl” 2:43.03
3 MYPACEEB, Nnbsa 09 MIeCO 2:40.85
4 TbIPLIOB, Buktop 10 MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHusa 2:40.10
5 MOWCEEB, Hukonaii 09 MKCLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTtydbeBCKuii 2:40.78
6 NMOBTAPEB, Hukuta 10 MIeCO 2:41.22
7 CEMUYACTHbIA, AmuTpuii 10 MKCLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTyhbeBcKuli 2:43.40
8 TANNAHOB, Makcnm 10 MKCLIOP "CeBep-76"-beckyaHnkoBo 2:45.42

3annbiB 9 n3 10

1 CYXOB, dununn 09 Camb60-70 "HOHOCTL" NT
2 OPJ10B, Makcum 09 MKCLW "3eneHorpag” NT
3 BYTbIPCKW, AHTOH 10 MAI "Hekpacoska" 2 2:52.65
4 ®OPAPOHTOE, CrtedchaH 10 M®COU MobnnHo 2:45.50
5 INOJIEB, Apocnas 09 MKCLIOP "Cesep-76"-beckyHNKOBO 2:45.63
6 MOCTbIHELU, Huknta 10 MAI "Hekpacoska" 1 NT
7 KASHAYEEB, ApTém 10 MKCU "3eneHorpag” NT
27.02-01.03.2024r. DNEeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu CK "AkBatopusa 311",
r. Mocksa SEIKO bacceiiH 50 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation 01.03.2024 10:49 - CtpaHuua 2



“MepBeHcTBO MoOCKBbI” No naasaHUIO
cpean oHoweid 14-15 net n geBywexk 14-15 ner

% uET 27 despana-1 mapta 2024r. .“ 3

JOuctaHuua 35, Masibunku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

3annbiB 10 3 10

3 BOAPAIVH, Bayecnas 09 UCKA NT

4 MPAHNYHNKOB, Bukrtop 10 MAIT "MeaBegkoBo" NT

5 AFAHWH, leopruii 10 MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHus NT
27.02-01.03.2024r. DNEeKTPoHHaA cucTemMa perncTpalmm BpeMmeHu CK "AkBatopus 3WJT",
r. Mockea SEIKO 6acceliH 50 meTpos

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation 01.03.2024 10:49 - CtpaHuua 3



